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Product Name

Size, mm
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Infinity Kit B
1200 x 900 x 25

Shower Tray

Shower Waste

2x 10mm Glass Panel
2x Glass-Wall Fixing Kit
Glass Bracing Bar
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Waste Kit - Front View
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All dimensions provided in mm.

Waste Kit - Top View

M5 (6x)

66.5

80
98.6

® 3\
[(@ ) >>]/




